
 
E-Tender Notice(2nd Call) 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in 
two-bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No 7000007584  E-
Tender No. EE/EHV/O&M/DIV/NSK /T-23(2nd call)/2017-18, Particulars: Supply & Erection of second 
circuit stringing on existing 132kV SCDC Satana-kalwan Line under EHV O&M Division, Nashik 
(Circuit KM =11.28 KM). Estimated cost: 7972905.12, E.M.D. (1% of est. cost): Rs. 79729.05, 
Tender cost in Rs. 500+Taxes, Sale period: 01.03.2018 to 15.03.2018, Last Date of Submission: 
15.03.2018 up to 18:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 16.03.2018 at 11:00Hrs. (If possible). 
Contact person: Executive Engineer Tel. No.0253-2403121/22/29.For further details please visit to 
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in.Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Division, MSETCL, Nasik    
. 

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

                                                                                                                                Executive Engineer,  

EHV  O&M Dn , MSETCL, Nashik 

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

